
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 8 LOT 20
DB 59 P 344

LOCKWOOD EUGENE
60 WEEPING WILLOW CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-8004

00-00-077-014-10492-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/24/2019 MMAK
10/24/2019 MMAK 10/24/2019 MMAK

07/26/2024 Nwatts 0.11 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

168,038
3,454
12,000

183,492
38,396

145,096
0

145,096
183,492

2,648

130,866

1137/0722 1/15/2020 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRAUCH BRIAN M & SHA

LOCKWOOD EUGENE

0722/0686 8/09/2007 WD Q I 122,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON WESSINGER CONST

STRAUCH BRIAN M & G
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5 YR PRCL CK DEMO/PU XFOB   ROLL CH #4

2023 TRIM RETURNED COA

2022 TRIM RETURNED TO SENDER - UTF

FIXTURES

B23-000770 HVAC CHANGE OUT-C 06/14/2023

2007293 SFD-CO 0 03/06/2007

HX Base Yr

62 LIBERTY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,252 124.2000 147.49 184,657 2007 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1226

BAS 1,226 100 2007 1,226 164,549

FOP 68 30 2007 20 2,685

PTO 120 5 2007 6 805

1,414 1,252 168,038

BAS=[YR=2007]  W9 PTO=[YR=2007]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W19 S41
FOP=[YR=2007]  S4 E11 S2 E4 N6 W15$ E15 S6 E13 N47$.

BAS
2007

9
19

41

15

6

13

47

PTO
2007

10

12

10

12

FOP
2007

4

11
2

4

6

15

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 720

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 12 4 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 86

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 182.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2020 97 2,648

3,454

1 000100 C SFR 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


